
CLUBHOUSE OPENING HOURS
SEPTEMBER 2018



Fri 31 Aug			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Sat 1 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo


Fri 7 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Sat 8 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.45pm – Artist


Fri 14 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Sat 15 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.45pm – Disco


Fri 21 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo

Sat 22 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.45pm – Artist


Fri 28 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.30pm – Disco & buffet
Liz’s 60th birthday – all welcome!

[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat 29 Sept			7.00pm – 11.00pm
7.30pm – Bingo
8.45pm – Artist


Please note: Children are not allowed in the main Clubhouse until 8.15pm.
They must also be accompanied by an adult at all times in both the Family Room and Clubhouse.
